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187
ott Beal | Sponsors: KWS Motorsports, Vortex, Chicken Hawk Racing, Scorpion Helmets, Thermosman Suspension,
BMW, MRP Motorsports, Full Spectrum Battery, Michelin Tires, Custom Performance

1 894.2 291 Grease Monkey Racing Hoffman, S, Waldorf, MD Team: Stephen Hoffman, Eric Helmbach, Sc

161
arlin | Sponsors: Birch Racing/IOE, Protech Industries, Winner Airport Parking, Nowmas Collision Repair, Cottman Check
Cashing, EvolveGT, Drippin Wet Decals, N2 Track Days, MDM, Swift fit, Vortex Racing, ArmourBodies Bodywork,
Yamaha Blu Cru, Galfer Brakes, Tracksidetires, Historic GP Leathers

2 884.4 182 Birch Racing Birch, D, Phila, PA Team: Dorsey Birch, Ryan Jones, Joseph K

121
Storniolo, Vito Dicarlo | Sponsors: Vortex, Fast Frank, EBC Brakes, DOWCO, Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders,
Team Green Kawasaki, Woolich Racing, Widex, TS Transport Services, DEI, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Pirelli, Line2line
Coatings, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, Orient Express, Arai Helmets

3 929.8 98 Martinez Racing GTO Martinez, C, Slinger, WI Team: Calvin Martinez, Mike Selpe, Tony

114
 O’Hare | Sponsors: EBC Brakes, VP Lubricants, Pirelli Tires, Podium Motorsports, Coleman Powersports, Evans Coolant,
Kawasaki, Fast Lane Racing

4 584.9 14 Fast Lane Racing Beggs, R, Sterling, VA Team: Rick Beggs, Jason Gibbens, Richard

715 612.1 77 Chasing Shade Racing Molnar, L, Morgantown, WV Team: Lance Molnar | Sponsors:

70
R, Barry Brothers Const., Street & Comp

6 532.3 92 Barry Motorsports Barry, J, Manchester, NH Team: James Barry | Sponsors: K J L J N

65
Debord | Sponsors: Bridgestone Tires, EBC Brakes, LWT Racer, Sunoco Fuels

7 206.0 101 Old Duck Stufflebeam, D, Englishtown, NJ Team: Doug Stufflebeam, Mark Evry, Ivan

61
el, M4 Exhaust , ECSTAR, Suzuki, Mission Foods , Arai , RST Leathers , Hotbodies  , R&G, Palm Beach Police & Fire ,
Tech Spec , Pacific Utility Installation , Shorai , STG, Vortex  , EK Chain

8 961.6 44 Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki  Ulrich, C, Lake Elsinore,
CA

Team: Sam Lochoff | Sponsors: Vision Whe

59
l Fischbein, Vito Dicarlo | Sponsors: RM Paint Designs, MarkBilt Racing, The Riders Club, Bauce Racing, Vortex Racing,
Sunoco Fuels, Historic GP Leathers

9 820.3 995 RM Paint Designs Maye, R, Wilmington, DE Team: Ryan Maye, Piotr Komanecki, Michae

58
Ribeiro, Danilo Lewis | Sponsors: The Riders Club, Trackside Parts Club, Yamaha, VP Fuels, Yamaha Blu Cru, Shoei
Helmets, RM Paint Designs, Renthal Sprockets, FastFrankRacing.com, Dunlop Tires, Vesrah Brakes, Vortex Racing,
Woodcraft

10 715.1 90 Reded Racing Team Ion, T, Union, NJ Team: Thiarlei Ion, Rafael Ramalho, Joe

56
ors: Bauce Racing, Hazardous Racing, Pirelli Tires, Motul Lubricants, Engine Ice, Chicken Hawk Racing, The Riders Club,
Trackside Parts Club, MDM, Vesrah Brakes, Forma Boots

11 923.1 221 Hazardous/Clark Racing Clark, J, Paramus , NJ Team: Justin Clark, Tommy Wilson | Spons

48
ito Dicarlo | Sponsors: EBC Brakes

12 508.1 198 Martinez Mtrspt  Martinez, C, Slinger, WI Team: Calvin Martinez, Tony Storniolo, V

42
 Powersports, Michelin Tires, Custom Performance Inc, Moto Worx, Hicks Custom Powdercoating, TST Industries,
Hotbodies Bodywork, Vortex Racing, VP Fuels, EBC Brakes, Trackside Parts Club

13 839.5 19 Five Star Powersports Wingard, A, Windber, PA Team: Adam Wingard | Sponsors: Five Star

38
BMW, AGV Sport, Schuberth Helmets, K-Tech Suspension, ThrottleUp.net, Dunlop Tires, AlpineStars, California
Suberbike School

14 714.3 74 Full Send Moto Groom, I, Denver, CO Team: Ian Groom, Randy Self | Sponsors:

National ASRA TC Overall Combined



National
ASRA TC Overall Combined

Place: Points: Index: Rider:

36
els, M4, ECSTAR, Suzuki, Mission Foods , Arai , RST Leathers , R&G, Hotbodies , Palm Beach Police & Fire, Pacifi Utility
Installation, Tech Spec, Shorai , S+G, Vortex  , EK Chain

15 638.3 70 Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Ulrich, C, Lake Elsinore,
CA

Team: Tyler Scott | Sponsors: Vision Whe

36
:

16 631.9 71 Rightous Racing Hofman, R, Waupun , WI Team: Ray Hofman, Bruce Barry | Sponsors

35
mith | Sponsors:

17 1000.0 809 Luigi Motosport Mora, L, Uppper Marlboro, MD Team: Luigi Mora, Bailey Cox, Benjamin S

3517 1000.0 97 Landers Racing Landers, R, Burns, OR Team:  | Sponsors:

3119 656.3 762 Bradley Bob Moser, B, Washington, DC Team: Bradley Moser | Sponsors:

3020 961.5 79 Robem Engineering Hobbs, T, Auburn, NH Team:  | Sponsors:

3021 622.4 61 LWT Racer 61 Finnerty, W, Smithtown, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

3022 445.7 56 Bowen Racing Bowen, A, Villanova, PA Team: Andrew Bowen | Sponsors:

27
sors:

23 371.5 110 Defied Physics Riley, J., Kings Mountain, NC Team: Justin Riley, Zachary Herdt | Spon

25
onsors:

24 444.9 866 Reded Racing 2 Donde, R, N Arlington, NJ Team: Rodrigo Donde, Fernando Silva | Sp

23
Sponsors:

25 319.1 784 LWT Red Thong Racing White, D, Nitro, WV Team: David J White, William Finnerty |

21
dustries, Michelin Tires, KDeam Optics, Custom Performance

26 875.0 175 TsT Industries Wingard, G, Deleon Springs, FL Team: Gabriel Wingard | Sponsors: TST In

2127 818.2 252 More Than Ready Clarke, A, , Team:  | Sponsors:

18
onsors: TSE, BMW Motorrad, MD Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, SBS Brakes, Pirelli

28 538.5 119 TSE Wolfpack Dolipski, S, Streamwood, IL Team: Stefan Dolipski, Nate Minster | Sp

1829 306.3 48 Wyrd Ryds Meredith, C, Fairfax Station, VA Team: Camron Meredith | Sponsors:

1730 781.3 230 Haye Boyz Racing Haye, M, Pinellas Park, FL Team: Mark Haye | Sponsors:

17
e | Sponsors: Bridgestone Tires, Pop Shadow Decals, Vortex Racing

31 461.5 140 Men With Excuses Meekma, C, Menomonee Falls, WI Team: Christian Meekma, Christopher Blak

1732 300.0 93 Jinba I Hai Motorsport Laughridge, M, Marion, NC Team:  | Sponsors:

17
 Beggs | Sponsors: Hell Yeah Racing, RnR Cycles, Motul Lubricants, Woodcraft, Evolve GT Track Days, Engine Ice,
Custom Performance, Michelin Tires, GoPro, Bellissimoto, Cyber QRT, Tynes Automotive, GDC Contractors, CBR Media
Group LLC, Double Wood Farms, Stacey Bixler, Jace Summer

33 157.2 280 Hell Yeah Racing Summer, J, Woodbridge, VA Team: Jace  Summer, Scott McDaniel, Rick

16
 | Sponsors:

34 750.0 58 Plus Power Palacios, D, Miami, FL Team: Dean Palacios, Maikel Perez Sierra

16
cle Excitement, MRP Motorsports, Alpha Project Racing, Victoria Montes, Zavi Montes Shkurti, Podium Motorsports

35 636.4 190 Alpha Project Shkurti, J, Rockville, MD Team: Jorgaq Shkurti | Sponsors: Motorcy
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1636 619.0 985 Generation 3 Powersports Galloway, A, Florence, SC Team: Aaron Galloway | Sponsors:

16
 Sponsors:

37 384.6 27 Tom’s Hotdog Stand Vaughn, D, Steger, IL Team: David Vaughn, Nicholas Desautels |

1638 257.6 417 Panda Racing Kopp, S, Ruther Glenn, VA Team: Schyler Kopp | Sponsors:

15
Racing, The Pharmacist , Epoxy AL, BRS Suspension, Kutvek Amerika, MPG Moto, Pro 6 Cycle Dunlop Canada,
Importation T.A., Hindle Exhaust, Mathias Sports, Kawasaki Canada, Obsession Moto, De_Wong Racing, Mucoff.Moto,
Exhauss Racing, Funkytoque Wellington, Les Enfants Durock_MTL

39 718.8 176 Speed Factory 67 Levillain Vincent, Montreal, QC Team:  | Sponsors: Speedfactory 67, BMB

15
sors:

40 307.7 156 Dairy Boys Racing Bishop, B, West Allis, WI Team: Bryan Bishop, Nick Uselmann | Spon

1441 687.5 372 Top Pro Motorsports Blaum, M, Winter Garden, FL Team: Michael Blaum | Sponsors:

14
m Padden | Sponsors:

42 523.8 724 GTR Racing Grasso, B, Broad Run, VA Team: Brian Grasso, Ryan Fitzpatrick, Ti

1443 333.3 105 Team Canada Purdy, A, Keanny, ON Team: Andrea Purdy | Sponsors:

1344 656.3 260 VL Racing VanLeeuwen, R, Ruckersville, VA Team: Ryan VanLeeuwen | Sponsors:

1345 576.9 224 Bad Boys Racing Dreher, A, Rockledge, FL Team:  | Sponsors:

13
onsors:

46 153.8 311 Vossberg Racing Vossberg, H, , Team: Hank Vossberg, Jonathan James | Sp

12
nn Guarracino | Sponsors: Bike Pass Motorsports, Bridgestone Tires, Sunoco Fuels, Yamaha, EBC Brakes

47 625.0 282 Bike Pass Motorsports Sullivan, C, Pompano Beach, FL Team: Chris Sullivan, German Vacca, Yoha

1248 538.5 96 CCC Fast AF Paasch, B, Freehold, NJ Team:  | Sponsors:

1249 454.5 514 Keep Up With the Joness Jones, J, Mineral, VA Team:  | Sponsors:

12
onsors:

50 428.6 840 Two Dudes, One Bike Wheeler, C, Richmond, VA Team: Casey Wheeler, Tedrick Boxley | Sp

1251 200.0 18 Action Jackson Blackmon, J, Rock Hill, SC Team: Jackson Blackmon | Sponsors:

12
lmets, Knockaround Sunglasses, GBRacing, Vesrah Brakes, Vortex Racing, Forma Boots, Cycle Gear, Roaddirt.tv,
HiFloFiltro, Motovid.com

52 76.9 411 Ryhno Racing Nolan, R, Sheboygan, WI Team: Ryan Nolan | Sponsors: Scorpion He

1153 593.8 458 Haye Boyz Racing Haye, T, Toledo, OH Team: Tim Haye | Sponsors:

11
ng Apparel, Custom Performance Inc, MRP Motorsports, Shark Helmets, Forma Boots, Woodsliders, EvolveGT,
Motojager, Capit Warmers, Apex Pro Photo, Vortex Racing, EBC Brakes, VP Fuels, Michelin Tires

54 409.1 579 Hazardous Racing Wade, RJ, Fairfield, VA Team: RJ Wade | Sponsors: Hazardous Raci

11
ormance Inc, Michelin Tires, SB Consulting of NC LLC, MRP Motorsports, Hazardous Racing Apparel, Premier Dental,
Crossover Roofing

55 381.0 317 Real Beal Racing Beal, S, Browns Summit, NC Team: Scott Beal | Sponsors: Custom Perf

1156 133.3 15 Wrench Motorcycles Cook, E, Escandido, CA Team: Ethan Cook | Sponsors:
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10
onsors:

57 562.5 618 A and C Racing  Spellman, A, New Freedom, PA Team: Alex Spellman, Conor Coughlin | Sp

1058 461.5 218 J Crossman Racing Crossman, J, Loudon, NH Team:  | Sponsors:

10
aft, Whyte Racing, Gochi Tech, Brew Crew

59 363.6 627 Whyte Noiz Racing Thomas, M, Millersburg, PA Team:  | Sponsors: Vortex Racing, Woodcr

860 500.0 678 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot French Jr, W, Brooklet, GA Team:  | Sponsors:

861 384.6 165 Hump Racing Humphreys, S, , Team:  | Sponsors:

862 272.7 840 Wheeler & Roots Wheeler, C, Richmond, VA Team:  | Sponsors:

7
, Christopher Bouchard | Sponsors:

63 468.8 802 Freedom Riders Rubright, A, Sailsbury, VT Team: Sergio Di Molfetta, Asher Rubright

764 346.2 596 Classic Car Club Kavanaugh, P, New York City, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

765 227.3 102 Elite Garageworks Davis, E, Ashburn, VA Team:  | Sponsors:

5
ackey | Sponsors: Blue Paradise Moto Creations, Dunlop Tires, VP Fuels, EBC Brakes, World Ventures

66 406.3 128 Kamamanawannwiny’all Pedro, B, Waialua, HI Team: Billy Pedro, Rodney Vest, Robert L

567 269.2 16 Bobblehead Moto N2 Amaya, E, Falling Waters, WV Team:  | Sponsors:

4
nsors:

68 375.0 907 Mike Jones Veisz, W, Longwood, FL Team: William Veisz, Kevin Greimel | Spo

469 230.8 117 Veloce Barry, J, Lake In The HIlls, FL Team:  | Sponsors:

370 343.8 931 Bauce Racing Limandri, J, Garden City, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

371 192.3 316 LWT 6316 Yasothonsrikul, Y, New York, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

3
onsors:

72 45.5 45 Full Factory Heckles, M, Bedford, NY Team: Mark Heckles, Grant Lancaster | Sp

2
gg Hobbs | Sponsors:

73 312.5 108 Macy Racing Development Mercier, N, Hooksett, NH Team: Nicholas Mercier, Robert Nigl, Tea

274 153.8 358 Paddy Wagon Wilson, F, Yonkers, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

175 281.3 35 Diego Perez Perez Diego, , Team: Diego Perez | Sponsors:

176 115.4 3 Dicarlo Racing Dicarlo, V, Arlington, VA Team:  | Sponsors:

077 250.0 141 Pro Tour Knopf, K, Jupiter, FL Team: Kristofer Knopf | Sponsors:

078 218.8 189 Carlos Salvatierra Salvatierra Carlos, Boca Raton, FL Team: Carlos Salvatierra Jr | Sponsors:

0
nsors:

79 187.5 981 MIke Jones Too Veisz, W, Longwood, FL Team: William Veisz, Kevin Greimel | Spo
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0
 Sponsors:

80 156.3 982 Mandalo Racing Dos Santos, R, Chesapeake, VA Team: Ricardo Dos Santos, Vincent Rosa |

081 125.0 216 Canada Racing Team Coelho, A, Saint-Basile-Le-Grand, QC Team: Alex Coelho | Sponsors:

0
res, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, HT Moto, Pop Shadow Decals, Vortex Racing, MD Racing, SIDI, MotoNation,
Spy Optics, ArmourBodies Bodywork, Ogio, Engine Ice, Motul Lubricants, Answer Racing, VP Fuels, Zero Gravity, SBS
Brakes

82 93.8 601 Super Carl Racing Soltisz, C, Davisburg, MI Team: Carl Soltisz | Sponsors: Dunlop Ti

083 76.9 373 Zica Boy Racing Team Rocha, Anderson, Philadelphia, PA Team:  | Sponsors:

0
| Sponsors: Spring Scaffolding

84 62.5 808 Spring Scaffolding Demetropolis, G, East Brunswick, NJ Team: George Demetropolis, Antal Halasz

0
S, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, Dainese AGU, SBS Brakes, Markbilt Racebikes, Dunlop, Brothers BBQ, Shorai Batteries,
Yamalube, Yamaha Generators, Speed Angle, Ohlins, Hindle Exhaust

85 38.5 516 Rodio Racing Mazziotto, A, Hammonton, NJ Team:  | Sponsors: Mazziotto Racing, YCR
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208
ott Beal | Sponsors: KWS Motorsports, Vortex, Chicken Hawk Racing, Scorpion Helmets, Thermosman Suspension,
BMW, MRP Motorsports, Full Spectrum Battery, Michelin Tires, Custom Performance

1 829.8 291 Grease Monkey Racing Hoffman, S, Waldorf, MD Team: Stephen Hoffman, Eric Helmbach, Sc

125
Storniolo, Vito Dicarlo | Sponsors: Vortex, Fast Frank, EBC Brakes, DOWCO, Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders,
Team Green Kawasaki, Woolich Racing, Widex, TS Transport Services, DEI, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Pirelli, Line2line
Coatings, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, Orient Express, Arai Helmets

2 847.2 98 Martinez Racing GTO Martinez, C, Slinger, WI Team: Calvin Martinez, Mike Selpe, Tony

93
R, Barry Brothers Const., Street & Comp

3 501.4 92 Barry Motorsports Barry, J, Manchester, NH Team: James Barry | Sponsors: K J L J N

70
el, M4 Exhaust , ECSTAR, Suzuki, Mission Foods , Arai , RST Leathers , Hotbodies  , R&G, Palm Beach Police & Fire ,
Tech Spec , Pacific Utility Installation , Shorai , STG, Vortex  , EK Chain

4 1000.0 44 Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki  Ulrich, C, Lake Elsinore,
CA

Team: Sam Lochoff | Sponsors: Vision Whe

65
ors: Bauce Racing, Hazardous Racing, Pirelli Tires, Motul Lubricants, Engine Ice, Chicken Hawk Racing, The Riders Club,
Trackside Parts Club, MDM, Vesrah Brakes, Forma Boots

5 916.7 221 Hazardous/Clark Racing Clark, J, Paramus , NJ Team: Justin Clark, Tommy Wilson | Spons

51
els, M4, ECSTAR, Suzuki, Mission Foods , Arai , RST Leathers , R&G, Hotbodies , Palm Beach Police & Fire, Pacifi Utility
Installation, Tech Spec, Shorai , S+G, Vortex  , EK Chain

6 595.2 70 Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki Ulrich, C, Lake Elsinore,
CA

Team: Tyler Scott | Sponsors: Vision Whe

49
BMW, AGV Sport, Schuberth Helmets, K-Tech Suspension, ThrottleUp.net, Dunlop Tires, AlpineStars, California
Suberbike School

7 583.4 74 Full Send Moto Groom, I, Denver, CO Team: Ian Groom, Randy Self | Sponsors:

39
 Beggs | Sponsors: Hell Yeah Racing, RnR Cycles, Motul Lubricants, Woodcraft, Evolve GT Track Days, Engine Ice,
Custom Performance, Michelin Tires, GoPro, Bellissimoto, Cyber QRT, Tynes Automotive, GDC Contractors, CBR Media
Group LLC, Double Wood Farms, Stacey Bixler, Jace Summer

8 180.6 280 Hell Yeah Racing Summer, J, Woodbridge, VA Team: Jace  Summer, Scott McDaniel, Rick

369 372.2 48 Wyrd Ryds Meredith, C, Fairfax Station, VA Team: Camron Meredith | Sponsors:

35
mith | Sponsors:

10 1000.0 809 Luigi Motosport Mora, L, Uppper Marlboro, MD Team: Luigi Mora, Bailey Cox, Benjamin S

26
cle Excitement, MRP Motorsports, Alpha Project Racing, Victoria Montes, Zavi Montes Shkurti, Podium Motorsports

11 800.0 190 Alpha Project Shkurti, J, Rockville, MD Team: Jorgaq Shkurti | Sponsors: Motorcy

2612 500.0 93 Jinba I Hai Motorsport Laughridge, M, Marion, NC Team:  | Sponsors:

2313 571.4 230 Haye Boyz Racing Haye, M, Pinellas Park, FL Team: Mark Haye | Sponsors:

2314 500.0 96 CCC Fast AF Paasch, B, Freehold, NJ Team:  | Sponsors:

23
onsors: TSE, BMW Motorrad, MD Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, SBS Brakes, Pirelli

15 250.0 119 TSE Wolfpack Dolipski, S, Streamwood, IL Team: Stefan Dolipski, Nate Minster | Sp

2116 600.0 514 Keep Up With the Joness Jones, J, Mineral, VA Team:  | Sponsors:

National ASRA TC GTO Combined
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21
gg Hobbs | Sponsors:

17 428.6 108 Macy Racing Development Mercier, N, Hooksett, NH Team: Nicholas Mercier, Robert Nigl, Tea

19
ng Apparel, Custom Performance Inc, MRP Motorsports, Shark Helmets, Forma Boots, Woodsliders, EvolveGT,
Motojager, Capit Warmers, Apex Pro Photo, Vortex Racing, EBC Brakes, VP Fuels, Michelin Tires

18 500.0 579 Hazardous Racing Wade, RJ, Fairfield, VA Team: RJ Wade | Sponsors: Hazardous Raci

19
res, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, HT Moto, Pop Shadow Decals, Vortex Racing, MD Racing, SIDI, MotoNation,
Spy Optics, ArmourBodies Bodywork, Ogio, Engine Ice, Motul Lubricants, Answer Racing, VP Fuels, Zero Gravity, SBS
Brakes

19 285.7 601 Super Carl Racing Soltisz, C, Davisburg, MI Team: Carl Soltisz | Sponsors: Dunlop Ti

1920 166.7 3 Dicarlo Racing Dicarlo, V, Arlington, VA Team:  | Sponsors:

1821 400.0 840 Wheeler & Roots Wheeler, C, Richmond, VA Team:  | Sponsors:

18
onsors:

22 333.3 840 Two Dudes, One Bike Wheeler, C, Richmond, VA Team: Casey Wheeler, Tedrick Boxley | Sp

18
| Sponsors: Spring Scaffolding

23 142.9 808 Spring Scaffolding Demetropolis, G, East Brunswick, NJ Team: George Demetropolis, Antal Halasz

17
ormance Inc, Michelin Tires, SB Consulting of NC LLC, MRP Motorsports, Hazardous Racing Apparel, Premier Dental,
Crossover Roofing

24 222.2 317 Real Beal Racing Beal, S, Browns Summit, NC Team: Scott Beal | Sponsors: Custom Perf

16
ito Dicarlo | Sponsors: EBC Brakes

25 200.0 198 Martinez Mtrspt  Martinez, C, Slinger, WI Team: Calvin Martinez, Tony Storniolo, V

15
onsors:

26 100.0 45 Full Factory Heckles, M, Bedford, NY Team: Mark Heckles, Grant Lancaster | Sp
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198
arlin | Sponsors: Birch Racing/IOE, Protech Industries, Winner Airport Parking, Nowmas Collision Repair, Cottman Check
Cashing, EvolveGT, Drippin Wet Decals, N2 Track Days, MDM, Swift fit, Vortex Racing, ArmourBodies Bodywork,
Yamaha Blu Cru, Galfer Brakes, Tracksidetires, Historic GP Leathers

1 954.6 182 Birch Racing Birch, D, Phila, PA Team: Dorsey Birch, Ryan Jones, Joseph K

163
 O’Hare | Sponsors: EBC Brakes, VP Lubricants, Pirelli Tires, Podium Motorsports, Coleman Powersports, Evans Coolant,
Kawasaki, Fast Lane Racing

2 600.2 14 Fast Lane Racing Beggs, R, Sterling, VA Team: Rick Beggs, Jason Gibbens, Richard

82
l Fischbein, Vito Dicarlo | Sponsors: RM Paint Designs, MarkBilt Racing, The Riders Club, Bauce Racing, Vortex Racing,
Sunoco Fuels, Historic GP Leathers

3 872.1 995 RM Paint Designs Maye, R, Wilmington, DE Team: Ryan Maye, Piotr Komanecki, Michae

74
Ribeiro, Danilo Lewis | Sponsors: The Riders Club, Trackside Parts Club, Yamaha, VP Fuels, Yamaha Blu Cru, Shoei
Helmets, RM Paint Designs, Renthal Sprockets, FastFrankRacing.com, Dunlop Tires, Vesrah Brakes, Vortex Racing,
Woodcraft

4 693.5 90 Reded Racing Team Ion, T, Union, NJ Team: Thiarlei Ion, Rafael Ramalho, Joe

58
 Powersports, Michelin Tires, Custom Performance Inc, Moto Worx, Hicks Custom Powdercoating, TST Industries,
Hotbodies Bodywork, Vortex Racing, VP Fuels, EBC Brakes, Trackside Parts Club

5 850.0 19 Five Star Powersports Wingard, A, Windber, PA Team: Adam Wingard | Sponsors: Five Star

56
ito Dicarlo | Sponsors: EBC Brakes

6 732.2 198 Martinez Mtrspt  Martinez, C, Slinger, WI Team: Calvin Martinez, Tony Storniolo, V

487 392.2 56 Bowen Racing Bowen, A, Villanova, PA Team: Andrew Bowen | Sponsors:

42
sors:

8 305.6 110 Defied Physics Riley, J., Kings Mountain, NC Team: Justin Riley, Zachary Herdt | Spon

419 631.8 762 Bradley Bob Moser, B, Washington, DC Team: Bradley Moser | Sponsors:

3810 522.8 61 LWT Racer 61 Finnerty, W, Smithtown, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

38
onsors:

11 396.1 866 Reded Racing 2 Donde, R, N Arlington, NJ Team: Rodrigo Donde, Fernando Silva | Sp

37
Sponsors:

12 309.5 784 LWT Red Thong Racing White, D, Nitro, WV Team: David J White, William Finnerty |

3613 327.8 417 Panda Racing Kopp, S, Ruther Glenn, VA Team: Schyler Kopp | Sponsors:

3514 1000.0 97 Landers Racing Landers, R, Burns, OR Team:  | Sponsors:

30
dustries, Michelin Tires, KDeam Optics, Custom Performance

15 954.5 175 TsT Industries Wingard, G, Deleon Springs, FL Team: Gabriel Wingard | Sponsors: TST In

2616 800.0 252 More Than Ready Clarke, A, , Team:  | Sponsors:

2617 777.8 985 Generation 3 Powersports Galloway, A, Florence, SC Team: Aaron Galloway | Sponsors:
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26
e | Sponsors: Bridgestone Tires, Pop Shadow Decals, Vortex Racing

18 500.0 140 Men With Excuses Meekma, C, Menomonee Falls, WI Team: Christian Meekma, Christopher Blak

23
m Padden | Sponsors:

19 666.7 724 GTR Racing Grasso, B, Broad Run, VA Team: Brian Grasso, Ryan Fitzpatrick, Ti

23
 Sponsors:

20 250.0 27 Tom’s Hotdog Stand Vaughn, D, Steger, IL Team: David Vaughn, Nicholas Desautels |

21
 | Sponsors:

21 818.2 58 Plus Power Palacios, D, Miami, FL Team: Dean Palacios, Maikel Perez Sierra

19
Racing, The Pharmacist , Epoxy AL, BRS Suspension, Kutvek Amerika, MPG Moto, Pro 6 Cycle Dunlop Canada,
Importation T.A., Hindle Exhaust, Mathias Sports, Kawasaki Canada, Obsession Moto, De_Wong Racing, Mucoff.Moto,
Exhauss Racing, Funkytoque Wellington, Les Enfants Durock_MTL

22 772.7 176 Speed Factory 67 Levillain Vincent, Montreal, QC Team:  | Sponsors: Speedfactory 67, BMB

1823 727.3 372 Top Pro Motorsports Blaum, M, Winter Garden, FL Team: Michael Blaum | Sponsors:

1824 142.9 105 Team Canada Purdy, A, Keanny, ON Team: Andrea Purdy | Sponsors:

1725 681.8 260 VL Racing VanLeeuwen, R, Ruckersville, VA Team: Ryan VanLeeuwen | Sponsors:

17
aft, Whyte Racing, Gochi Tech, Brew Crew

26 300.0 627 Whyte Noiz Racing Thomas, M, Millersburg, PA Team:  | Sponsors: Vortex Racing, Woodcr

16
nn Guarracino | Sponsors: Bike Pass Motorsports, Bridgestone Tires, Sunoco Fuels, Yamaha, EBC Brakes

27 636.4 282 Bike Pass Motorsports Sullivan, C, Pompano Beach, FL Team: Chris Sullivan, German Vacca, Yoha

1628 272.7 596 Classic Car Club Kavanaugh, P, New York City, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

1629 200.0 102 Elite Garageworks Davis, E, Ashburn, VA Team:  | Sponsors:

1530 590.9 458 Haye Boyz Racing Haye, T, Toledo, OH Team: Tim Haye | Sponsors:

1531 181.8 16 Bobblehead Moto N2 Amaya, E, Falling Waters, WV Team:  | Sponsors:

14
onsors:

32 545.5 618 A and C Racing  Spellman, A, New Freedom, PA Team: Alex Spellman, Conor Coughlin | Sp

1433 90.9 373 Zica Boy Racing Team Rocha, Anderson, Philadelphia, PA Team:  | Sponsors:

1234 454.5 678 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot French Jr, W, Brooklet, GA Team:  | Sponsors:

11
, Christopher Bouchard | Sponsors:

35 409.1 802 Freedom Riders Rubright, A, Sailsbury, VT Team: Sergio Di Molfetta, Asher Rubright

936 318.2 931 Bauce Racing Limandri, J, Garden City, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

837 272.7 35 Diego Perez Perez Diego, , Team: Diego Perez | Sponsors:

738 227.3 141 Pro Tour Knopf, K, Jupiter, FL Team: Kristofer Knopf | Sponsors:

639 181.8 189 Carlos Salvatierra Salvatierra Carlos, Boca Raton, FL Team: Carlos Salvatierra Jr | Sponsors:
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Place: Points: Index: Rider:

5
nsors:

40 136.4 981 MIke Jones Too Veisz, W, Longwood, FL Team: William Veisz, Kevin Greimel | Spo

4
 Sponsors:

41 90.9 982 Mandalo Racing Dos Santos, R, Chesapeake, VA Team: Ricardo Dos Santos, Vincent Rosa |

342 45.5 216 Canada Racing Team Coelho, A, Saint-Basile-Le-Grand, QC Team: Alex Coelho | Sponsors:
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187
Debord | Sponsors: Bridgestone Tires, EBC Brakes, LWT Racer, Sunoco Fuels

1 470.6 101 Old Duck Stufflebeam, D, Englishtown, NJ Team: Doug Stufflebeam, Mark Evry, Ivan

1402 1000.0 77 Chasing Shade Racing Molnar, L, Morgantown, WV Team: Lance Molnar | Sponsors:

65
:

3 833.4 71 Rightous Racing Hofman, R, Waupun , WI Team: Ray Hofman, Bruce Barry | Sponsors

35
ackey | Sponsors: Blue Paradise Moto Creations, Dunlop Tires, VP Fuels, EBC Brakes, World Ventures

4 1000.0 128 Kamamanawannwiny’all Pedro, B, Waialua, HI Team: Billy Pedro, Rodney Vest, Robert L

354 1000.0 79 Robem Engineering Hobbs, T, Auburn, NH Team:  | Sponsors:

306 888.9 224 Bad Boys Racing Dreher, A, Rockledge, FL Team:  | Sponsors:

30
sors:

7 800.0 156 Dairy Boys Racing Bishop, B, West Allis, WI Team: Bryan Bishop, Nick Uselmann | Spon

308 750.0 18 Action Jackson Blackmon, J, Rock Hill, SC Team: Jackson Blackmon | Sponsors:

30
nsors:

9 666.7 907 Mike Jones Veisz, W, Longwood, FL Team: William Veisz, Kevin Greimel | Spo

2610 500.0 15 Wrench Motorcycles Cook, E, Escandido, CA Team: Ethan Cook | Sponsors:

2311 666.7 218 J Crossman Racing Crossman, J, Loudon, NH Team:  | Sponsors:

23
onsors:

12 400.0 311 Vossberg Racing Vossberg, H, , Team: Hank Vossberg, Jonathan James | Sp

2113 555.6 165 Hump Racing Humphreys, S, , Team:  | Sponsors:

21
lmets, Knockaround Sunglasses, GBRacing, Vesrah Brakes, Vortex Racing, Forma Boots, Cycle Gear, Roaddirt.tv,
HiFloFiltro, Motovid.com

14 200.0 411 Ryhno Racing Nolan, R, Sheboygan, WI Team: Ryan Nolan | Sponsors: Scorpion He

1915 444.4 117 Veloce Barry, J, Lake In The HIlls, FL Team:  | Sponsors:

1816 333.3 316 LWT 6316 Yasothonsrikul, Y, New York, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

1717 222.2 358 Paddy Wagon Wilson, F, Yonkers, NY Team:  | Sponsors:

16
S, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, Dainese AGU, SBS Brakes, Markbilt Racebikes, Dunlop, Brothers BBQ, Shorai Batteries,
Yamalube, Yamaha Generators, Speed Angle, Ohlins, Hindle Exhaust

18 111.1 516 Rodio Racing Mazziotto, A, Hammonton, NJ Team:  | Sponsors: Mazziotto Racing, YCR
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